

- 1 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0106SS001/AE)
2 entirely and further amend as follows:
3
- 4 Page 3-line 9 After "official" delete "."; delete "not" and
5 insert ".".
6
- 7 Page 3-line 10 Delete entirely.
8
- 9 Page 3-line 11 Before "at the" insert "or"; delete "primary
10 or".
11
- 12 Page 3-line 14 Strike "An" and insert "No"; delete "from".
13
- 14 Page 3-lines 15 through 17 Delete all new language; strike all
15 existing language.
16
- 17 Page 3-line 18 Strike "less than fourteen (14) days before
18 the" and insert "between the first day
19 absentee ballots may be distributed under W.S.
20 22-9-107 and the day of the"; strike "or" and
21 insert ".".
22
- 23 Page 3-lines 19 and 20 Delete all new language; strike all
24 existing language. BONER